
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad 
WALMI Campus, Belur Industrial Area,  

Near High Court, PB Road, Anjaneya Nagar,  

Dharwad 580011, Karnataka 
  

Page 1 of 1 
 

     

Ref: IITDh/MMD/IPS/2019-20/39-40-41                     Dated: 16th August 2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

The following corrigendum is issued to extend the bid submission & opening dates: 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the tender Particulars 

Tender number  

& Page no.  
For Read 

1 

Tender for construction of research 

space for fire experiments at Walmi 

Campus in IIT Dharwad 

Bid submission  

End Date & Time 

IITDH/MMD/IPS/ 

2019-20/39 

 

Page no. 2 of 10 

16.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

Bid opening  

Date & Time 

16.08.19 at 

10:30 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:30 AM 

2 

Tender for  renovation of S/P 6 

Internal work and additional shed of 

size 7.4 X 3.85 Meter - Civil Work –  

at Walmi Campus in IIT Dharwad 

Bid submission  

End Date & Time 

IITDH/MMD/IPS/ 

2019-20/40 

 

Page no. 2 of 9 

16.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

Bid opening  

Date & Time 

16.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:30 AM 

3 

Tender for  renovation of S/P 6 

Internal work and additional shed of 

size 7.4 X 3.85 Meter - Electrical Work 

- at Walmi Campus in IIT Dharwad 

Bid submission  

End Date & Time 

IITDH/MMD/IPS/ 

2019-20/41 

 

Page no. 2 of 10 

16.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

Bid opening  

Date & Time 

16.08.19 at 

10:00 AM 

26.08.19 at 

10:30 AM 

 

Sd/- 

(ANIL DHANKHAR) 

Assistant Registrar (MMD) 


